Harnett County Department of Public Health

Improvement Permit

A Duilding permit can	PROPERTY LOCATION: 820 CAL	nt Permit	1521412)
ISSUED TO: WEAVER HOMES INC		Z FARM	
NEW ₹ REPAIR EXPANSION		equired prior to Construction Author	
Type of Structure: 4 - DEDROOM 40'x60' ST	_		
Proposed Wastewater System Type: 25% NEDUCTION STS	<u>. </u>		
Projected Daily Flow: 46c GPD			
Number of bedrooms: 4 Number of Occupants: 8	_max		
Basement Yes No			
Pump Required: Mes No May be required based on final I			ro-
Type of Water Supply: Community Public Well Distan	ice from wellA feet	Permit valid for:	Five years
Permit conditions:			No expiration
Authorized State Agent:: 6 20 MMM/1	#5 Date: 04/08/	12020 SEE ATT	ACHED SITE SKETCH
The issuance of this permit by the Health Department in no way guarantees the issuance of other			
site is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the intended use changes. The Improvement	Permit shall not be affected by a change in ow	inership of the site. This permit is subject to	compliance with the provisions of
the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to conditions of this permit.			
Constr	uction Authorization		
(Rec	quired for Building Permit)		
The construction and installation requirements of Rules .1950, .1952, .1954, .1955, .1956, .1957,	.1958. and .1959 are incorporated by reference	es into this permit and shall be met. Systems	shall be installed in accordance
with the attached system layout.			
ISSUED TO: WEAVER HOMES INC.	PROPERTY LOCATION: 82	O CHRISTIAN 616H	T 15 (521412
133000 10.	SURDIVISION 5-134	TZ FARM	10T # \
Facility Type: 401 40' KGO' STD New	☐ Expansion ☐ Repair		
Basement? Yes No Basement Fixtures? Yes	□ No		
400-400-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-	TION STOTEM	(Initial) Wastewater Flour	4-80 GPD
(See note below, if applicable)	1000 313112	(IIIItiai) Wastewater Flow.	4 32 000
PUMP TO 25% 1	(Ronair)		
	hes 3		
		Trench Spacing:9	Last on Conton
	each trench 100 feet	posterio con Militario del Carte de Car	nches
Maximum Trench		· Consequence of the second se	
and the second s	shall be level to +/-1/4"	36" above the trench bott	om)
in all directions)		22	2 1 1 7 2
Pump Requirements:ft. TDH vsGPM			inches below pipe
		Aggregate Depth:	The state of the s
Conditions:			inches total
WATER LINES (INCLUDING IRRIGATION) MUST BE 10FT. FROM A	NY PART OF SEPTIC SYSTEM OR	REPAIR AREA.	
NO UTILITIES ALLOWED IN INITIAL OR REPAIR DRAIN FIELD AREA	4.		
**If applicable:l understand the system type specified is different from	the type specified on the application	n I account the specifications of t	his parmit
ii applicable. I understand the system type specified is different from	he type specified on the application	n. I accept the specifications of the	nis perime.
Ourner/Logal Representative Signatures		Date:	
Owner/Legal Representative Signature:	description of the Contraction Authoritation is also	Date:	- 1: 6 d : 71'
This Construction Authorization is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the intended use changes. The Construction Authorization shall not be transferred when there is a change in ownership of the site. This Construction Authorization is subject to compliance with the provisions of the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to the conditions of this permit. SEE ATTACHED SITE SKETCH			
and the provisions of the Carly and the special of the Carly and tholes the	and to the cold	nions or this period. JEE 1	ATTACHED SHE SKEICH
Authorized Class Agents of	WW1/16419 N	ad locations	
Authorized State Agent:		04/08/2026	
A. Was a constitution of the constitution of t	ruction Authorization Expiration	Date: 64/08/2028	5

Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch

Property Location: 820 CHRISTIAN LIGHT ROAD (ST. 141a) Issued To: WEAVER HOMES INC Subdivision FULTZ FARM Lot# / Authorized State Agent: Date: 04/08/2020 ANDREW CORNIN * SIDEWALLS SHALL NOT BE SLICK AND SIDEWALLS SHALL BE LAKED * UTILITIES [WATER/POWER] SHALL BE NOUTED DOWN RIGHT SIDE DAINEWAY OR ACCROSS FRONT P.L. AND DOWN * NO FUTURE POGL PERMISSIBLE * LANGE STRUCTURES [GRACES / BARNS] NOT PERMISSIBLE * LOCATON RESTRICTIONS ON SHEDS/UTILITY BULLDINGS 144.23' * risers regulars IF TARK LOWER THAN GAD BELLING GRADE 575. 2540 ルモンストルト XPUMP REQ IF PLUMBING 100(3) IS TO DEEP T D 2 WATER LINE & POWER ACCESS LOCATION This drawing is for illustrative purposes only. System installation must meet all pertinent laws, rules, and regulations.